
Run - Route 10 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 
Driver: Vehicle: 285 Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri    

  

#1 - 7:03 AM - Bus Garage / Pretrip @ 6:45 

#2 - 7:05 AM - / Albany Ave & Kinderhook St 

#3 - 7:09 AM - /6000 Marion Blvd 

#4 - 7:09 AM - / Marion Blvd & Patti Sue Dr 

#5 - 7:10 AM - /6012 Marion Blvd 

#6 - 7:10 AM - /6014 Marion Blvd 

#7 - 7:11 AM -/ Augusta Ln & Marion Blvd 

#8 - 7:12 AM - / 6020 Marion Blvd 

#9 - 7:13 AM - / Peters Ln & Smith Cir 

#10 - 7:14 AM - / Peters Ln & Van Zandt Dr 

#11 -7:14 AM - / 6428 Peters Ln 

#12 - 7:15 AM - / 3636 Mechanic St



#13 - 7:19 AM - / 22 Harris Drive 

#14 - 7:20 AM - / 41 Harris Dr 

#15 - 7:21 AM - / Harris Dr & Wilderness Ln 

#16 - 7:22 AM - / 46 Wilderness Ln 

#17 - 7:23 AM - / 26 Sky View Ln 

#18 - 7:23 AM - / 34 Sky View Ln 

#19 - 7:27 AM - High School 

#20 - 7:32 AM - Middle School 

#21 - 7:34 AM - Primary School 

#22 - 7:38 AM - Bus Garage 

-~ . ame eee nA Ae



Run - Route 10 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 285 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

ne 

  

ee     

  

eee 

  

So 

#1 - 2:05 PM - High School 

#2 - 2:20 PM - Middle School 

#3 - 2:40 PM - Primary School 

#4 - 2:44 PM - / Harris & Sky View Lane 

#5 - 2:44 PM - / 41 Harris Dr 

#6 - 2:46 PM - / Harris Dr & Wilderness Ln 

#7 - 2:46 PM - / 46 Wilderness Ln 

#8 - 2:47 PM - / 26 Sky View Ln 

#9 - 2:48 PM - / 34 Sky View Ln 

#10 - 2:52 PM - / Albany Ave & Kinderhook St 

#11 - 2:56 PM - / 6428 Peters Ln 

#12 - 2:56 PM - / 6426 Peters Ln 

~ ‘ an NER me * on



#13 - 2:56 PM - / Peters Ln & Van Zandt Dr 

#14 - 2:57 PM - / Peters Ln & Smith Cir 

#15 - 2:58 PM - / 6020 Marion Blvd 

#16 - 2:59 PM -/ Augusta Ln & Marion Blvd 

#17 - 3:00 PM - / 6014 Marion Blvd 

#18 - 3:00 PM - / 6012 Marion Bivd 

#19 - 3:01 PM - / 6007 Marion Blvd 

#20 - 3:01 PM - /6000 Marion Blvd 

#21 - 3:07 PM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9


